National Night Out Volunteer Opportunities
August 7, 2018

Trinity Church is participating in National Night Out on August
7th, from 6 to 8 p.m. and we need your help. We will have a
variety of food, games, and activities located in our parking lot.

We are looking for the following items to be donated:
Large coolers/tubs
Bags of ice
Condiments: ketchup, mustard, relish,
chopped onions
Bottled water
Tailgating/picnic tents
Monetary donations

We are also in need of volunteers for the following:
Hospitality shifts inside the church
(2 people each shift):
6:00-6:30
6:30-7:00
7:00-7:30
7:30-8:00
Prayer tent-volunteers to pray with
community members (2-3 people)
Prayer rocks-volunteers to help paint
prayer rocks (3-4 people)
Food and supply runners (3-4 people)

Name:

Phone number:

Email address:

Please place in the offering plate, give to Michelle Loomis (717-
574-4003) or Carol Crossley (717-379-9030), or place in one of
their church mailboxes. Contact Michelle or Carol with questions.



